
65% Polyester 35% Cotton Fabric:

200gsmWeight:

XS - 3XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Lenght - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• 3 button placket, self-coloured buttons
• Short sleeve with ribbed cuff
• Stand up collar for shape retention
• Shaped side seams for feminine fit
• Perfectly compliments Men's H400

46
62.5
21

48
63.5
22

51
65
23

XS S M

Country of Origin:

6106200000

Commodity Code:

54
66
24

57
67
24

59
68
24

L XL 2XL

62
69
24

3XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

30-32
76-81

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

XS S M

36-38
9196

38-40
96-101

40-42
101-107

L XL 2XL

42-44
107-112

3XL

To Fit:

Pique

H401

65/35 POLO SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

PAKISTAN

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic cycle, Wash dark colours 
separately, Use colour recommended detergent, wash and dry 
inside out, Re-shape while damp, Tumble Dry Low Temperature, 
Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Iron on reverse, Do not iron 
on decoration



H401

65/35 POLO SHIRT

Black 3435U 7424C 327C 271U 600U

BLACK BOTTLE FUCHSIA JADE LAVENDER LEMON

285U 296C 196U 7447C 186C 2945C

MID BLUE NAVY PINK PURPLE RED ROYAL

640C 2905U 313U White 34% Black 260C

SAPPHIRE BLUE SKY TURQUOISE WHITE HEATHER GREY MAGENTA

7427C 426U 

VINTAGE RED CHARCOAL

Pantone Guide:




