65/35 POLO SHIRT





Fabric: 65% Polyester 35% Cotton

Pique

200gsm Weight: XS - 3XL Sizes:

36 Carton:

Description: • 3 button placket, self-coloured buttons

• Short sleeve with ribbed cuff

- Stand up collar for shape retention
- Shaped side seams for feminine fit
- Perfectly compliments Men's H400

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic cycle, Wash dark colours separately, Use colour recommended detergent, wash and dry inside out, Re-shape while damp, Tumble Dry Low Temperature, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Iron on reverse, Do not iron on decoration

Country of Origin:	Commodity Code:		
PAKISTAN	6106200000		

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - cms	46	48	51	54	57	59	62
Lenght - cms	62.5	63.5	65	66	67	68	69
Sleeve Length - cms	21	22	23	24	24	24	24

To Fit:

	XS	5	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - Inches	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44
Chest - cms	76-81	81-86	86-91	9196	96-101	101-107	107-112



H401 65/35 POLO SHIRT

Pantone Guide:

Black	3435U	7424C	327C	271U	600U
BLACK	BOTTLE	FUCHSIA	JADE	LAVENDER	LEMON
	_	_			
285U	296C	196U	7447C	186C	2945C
MID BLUE	NAVY	PINK	PURPLE	RED	ROYAL
640C	2905U	313U	White	34% Black	260C
SAPPHIRE BLUE	SKY	TURQUOISE	WHITE	HEATHER GREY	MAGENTA
7427C	426U				
VINTAGE RED	CHARCOAL				